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lliga catalana benjami 2a jornada
VILA-SECA, 23/11/2019

Prueba 1 Fem., 100m Espalda Open
23/11/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 4

2 SPARANO CAPDEVILA, Huilén 09 C.N. Tarraco NT
3 PALLISÉ MASDEU, Ariadna 10 C.N.Salou NT
4 ARTEAGA PIÑOL, Jana 09 C.N. Tarraco NT
5 ROSELL DIEZ, Ona 09 C.N. Tarraco NT
6 RULL SOLÀ, Maria 09 C.N. Tarraco NT
7 PALOMARES FORMENTIN, Mar 09 C.N. Tarraco NT

Serie 2 de 4

1 PARDILLOS FERNANDEZ, Marta 09 C.N. Tarraco NT
2 FABREGAT MELICH, Blanca 09 C.N. Tortosa NT
3 ORTEGA ISERN, Ona 10 C.N.Salou NT
4 COLOM ESCOTS, Marta 10 C.N. Tarraco NT
5 MIMTI BERCHAK, Israe 09 C.N.Salou NT
6 BUJOSA REY, Olimpia 10 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
7 COLLADO CARBONELL, Claudia 09 C.N. Tarraco NT
8 FERNANDEZ MIQUEL, Nerea 10 C.N. Vila-Seca NT

Serie 3 de 4

1 MONTOLIO AMARO, Nora 10 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
2 SIMÓN CANO, Thaïs 09 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
3 SABIO SALMERÓN, Leire 10 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
4 PERI ROMA, Nadina 09 C.N. Tarraco NT
5 ROMERO SALES, Eva 09 C.N. Amposta NT
6 MOLINA GARRIDO, Angie 10 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
7 SANABRIA CORTES, Sara 10 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
8 CABALLÉ FANDOS, Sara 09 C.N. Amposta NT

Serie 4 de 4

1 DIAZ ESCORIZA, Julia 09 C.N. Tortosa NT
2 HERGUEDAS GOMEZ, Adriana 10 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
3 CUESTA KCHITIL, Carla 10 C.N.Salou NT
4 FORGAS MONCLUS, Jana 09 C.N. Tortosa NT
5 MUÑOZ DJURDJEVIC, Alexandra 09 C.N. Tarraco NT
6 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ, Ariadna 09 C.N.Salou NT
7 CROSSETO BARCON, Martina 10 C.N. Amposta NT
8 HIERRO REDO, Carla 09 C.N. Tortosa NT

Prueba 2 Masc., 100m Espalda Open
23/11/2019 Lista de salida

AN
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lliga catalana benjami 2a jornada
VILA-SECA, 23/11/2019

Prueba 2, Masc., 100m Espalda

Serie 1 de 4

2 TOMÀS VIDAL, Arnau 09 C.N. Amposta NT
3 ARISTI ALFONSO, Marc 09 Cambrils C.N. NT
4 FLORE, Raul 10 C.N. Tortosa NT
5 MOYA NAVARRETE, Nil 09 Cambrils C.N. NT
6 ELVIRA ALPERT, Hector 09 Cambrils C.N. NT

Serie 2 de 4

1 SZARVASZOI, Matyas 09 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
2 DOS SANTOS LÓPEZ, Maxime 10 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
3 CALABUIG ABELLÁ, Pol 10 C.N.Salou NT
4 KARIM JERRAR, Wadie 09 C.N. Tarraco NT
5 PAUNESCU GRIGORE, David 09 C.N. Tarraco NT
6 ANGULLO CALA, Dario 09 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
7 COMAN, Erik Christian 10 C.N. Amposta NT
8 ESTEBAN MAGRIÑA, Iu 09 C.N. Amposta NT

Serie 3 de 4

1 CALLEJON DELGADO, Christian 10 C.N. Tarraco NT
2 ELISEEV, Igor 09 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
3 VELA OBIOLS, Roc 10 C.N. Tarraco NT
4 PAREJA LOPEZ, Diego 10 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
5 CALABUIG ABELLÁ, Roger 10 C.N.Salou NT
6 TORRES GASCA, Unai 10 C.N. Tarraco NT
7 GONDAL, Issam 09 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
8 HERNÁNDEZ CRIADO, Pablo 10 C.N.Salou NT

Serie 4 de 4

1 MINERBA ROCA, Yago 10 C.N.Salou NT
2 GONÇALVES ESTORACH, Ian 10 C.N. Amposta NT
3 SALINAS GIMÉNEZ, Neo 10 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
4 VAZQUEZ ALBALAT, David 09 C.N. Amposta NT
5 CASTELLVÍ BARCELÓ, Ernest 09 Cambrils C.N. NT
6 BENSAD EL ASRI, Othman 09 C.N.Salou NT
7 JOAN I PELLEJÀ, Damià 10 C.N. Tarraco NT
8 CALLEJON DELGADO, Iker 09 C.N. Tarraco NT

Prueba 3 Fem., 50m Mariposa Open
23/11/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 2

2 FERNANDEZ MIQUEL, Nerea 10 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
3 CUESTA KCHITIL, Carla 10 C.N.Salou NT
4 MOLINA GARRIDO, Angie 10 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
5 CASTELLVI RAMOS, Blanca 10 Cambrils C.N. NT
6 CROSSETO BARCON, Martina 10 C.N. Amposta NT
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lliga catalana benjami 2a jornada
VILA-SECA, 23/11/2019

Prueba 3, Fem., 50m Mariposa

Serie 2 de 2

1 HERGUEDAS GOMEZ, Adriana 10 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
2 ORTEGA ISERN, Ona 10 C.N.Salou NT
3 SABIO SALMERÓN, Leire 10 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
4 BUJOSA REY, Olimpia 10 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
5 COLOM ESCOTS, Marta 10 C.N. Tarraco NT
6 PALLISÉ MASDEU, Ariadna 10 C.N.Salou NT
7 SANABRIA CORTES, Sara 10 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
8 MONTOLIO AMARO, Nora 10 C.N. Reus Ploms NT

Prueba 5 Masc., 50m Mariposa Open
23/11/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

3 SALINAS GIMÉNEZ, Neo 10 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
4 TORRES GASCA, Unai 10 C.N. Tarraco NT
5 HERNÁNDEZ CRIADO, Pablo 10 C.N.Salou NT

Serie 2 de 3

2 COMAN, Erik Christian 10 C.N. Amposta NT
3 CALLEJON DELGADO, Christian 10 C.N. Tarraco NT
4 FLORE, Raul 10 C.N. Tortosa NT
5 PAREJA LOPEZ, Diego 10 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
6 CALABUIG ABELLÁ, Roger 10 C.N.Salou NT
7 ROVIRA GONZALEZ, leo 10 Cambrils C.N. NT

Serie 3 de 3

1 GARCIA IGLESIAS, Joaquin 10 Cambrils C.N. NT
2 GENÉ FIGUERAS, David 10 Cambrils C.N. NT
3 CALABUIG ABELLÁ, Pol 10 C.N.Salou NT
4 JOAN I PELLEJÀ, Damià 10 C.N. Tarraco NT
5 MINERBA ROCA, Yago 10 C.N.Salou NT
6 VELA OBIOLS, Roc 10 C.N. Tarraco NT
7 DOS SANTOS LÓPEZ, Maxime 10 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
8 GONÇALVES ESTORACH, Ian 10 C.N. Amposta NT

Prueba 6 Masc., 100m Mariposa Open
23/11/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 2

1 SZARVASZOI, Matyas 09 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
2 CALLEJON DELGADO, Iker 09 C.N. Tarraco NT
3 MOYA NAVARRETE, Nil 09 Cambrils C.N. NT
4 ELVIRA ALPERT, Hector 09 Cambrils C.N. NT
5 ANGULLO CALA, Dario 09 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
6 BENSAD EL ASRI, Othman 09 C.N.Salou NT
7 CASTELLVÍ BARCELÓ, Ernest 09 Cambrils C.N. NT
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lliga catalana benjami 2a jornada
VILA-SECA, 23/11/2019

Prueba 6, Masc., 100m Mariposa

Serie 2 de 2

1 ARISTI ALFONSO, Marc 09 Cambrils C.N. NT
2 TOMÀS VIDAL, Arnau 09 C.N. Amposta NT
3 ELISEEV, Igor 09 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
4 KARIM JERRAR, Wadie 09 C.N. Tarraco NT
5 VAZQUEZ ALBALAT, David 09 C.N. Amposta NT
6 PAUNESCU GRIGORE, David 09 C.N. Tarraco NT
7 GONDAL, Issam 09 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
8 ESTEBAN MAGRIÑA, Iu 09 C.N. Amposta NT

Prueba 4 Fem., 100m Mariposa Open
23/11/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

3 MIMTI BERCHAK, Israe 09 C.N.Salou NT
4 ROMERO SALES, Eva 09 C.N. Amposta NT
5 FORGAS MONCLUS, Jana 09 C.N. Tortosa NT

Serie 2 de 3

2 SPARANO CAPDEVILA, Huilén 09 C.N. Tarraco NT
3 PERI ROMA, Nadina 09 C.N. Tarraco NT
4 DIAZ ESCORIZA, Julia 09 C.N. Tortosa NT
5 MUÑOZ DJURDJEVIC, Alexandra 09 C.N. Tarraco NT
6 RULL SOLÀ, Maria 09 C.N. Tarraco NT
7 CABALLÉ FANDOS, Sara 09 C.N. Amposta NT

Serie 3 de 3

1 HIERRO REDO, Carla 09 C.N. Tortosa NT
2 FABREGAT MELICH, Blanca 09 C.N. Tortosa NT
3 ROSELL DIEZ, Ona 09 C.N. Tarraco NT
4 ARTEAGA PIÑOL, Jana 09 C.N. Tarraco NT
5 PALOMARES FORMENTIN, Mar 09 C.N. Tarraco NT
6 PARDILLOS FERNANDEZ, Marta 09 C.N. Tarraco NT
7 SIMÓN CANO, Thaïs 09 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
8 COLLADO CARBONELL, Claudia 09 C.N. Tarraco NT

Prueba 7 Fem., 4 x 50m Libre Open
23/11/2019 Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 1

1 C.N. Tortosa 2 C.N. Tortosa NT
2 C.N. Tarraco 6 C.N. Tarraco NT
3 C.N. Vila-Seca 1 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
4 C.N. Amposta 5 C.N. Amposta NT
5 C.N.Salou 4 C.N.Salou NT
6 C.N. Reus Ploms 3 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
7 C.N. Tarraco 7 C.N. Tarraco NT
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lliga catalana benjami 2a jornada
VILA-SECA, 23/11/2019

Prueba 8 Masc., 4 x 50m Libre Open
23/11/2019 Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 1

2 C.N.Salou 5 C.N.Salou NT
3 C.N. Tarraco 2 C.N. Tarraco NT
4 C.N. Amposta 6 C.N. Amposta NT
5 C.N. Reus Ploms 4 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
6 Cambrils C.N. 3 Cambrils C.N. NT
7 C.N. Tarraco 1 C.N. Tarraco NT


